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24-W-2530

26-W-1152

26-W-1403

26-W-1399

23-W-11973

26-W-1393

26-W-842

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

BAUSTISTA, MAXIMINO 

COLLINS, DECORYON AUBREY 

DYER, POLO TAMON 

DYER, POLO TAMON 

ECKWOOD, MARQUISE 

HARRIS, ASHLEY NICOLE 

LINDER, MICHAEL BRADLY 

SHERMAN, PATRICK 

GAMMONS, EVAN 

GUNKLE, BRENT 

BENITEZ-DELGADO, STACY 

WACHOWIAK, NATHANIEL 

DANIEL, ANDREW 

FUCITO, MARK 

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

SMYRNA POLICE DEPARTMENT

ACWORTH POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

LUTTRELL, JAMES KENNETH 

MARSHALL, DAVID D 

RODGERS, KEVIN J. 

RODGERS, KEVIN J. 

LUTTRELL, JAMES KENNETH 

SHEALY, FORREST K 

RODGERS, KEVIN J. 

BATTERY

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

RECKLESS CONDUCT

CRIM INTERFERENCE GOVT PROP

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

SIMPLE BATTERY, PREGNANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

01:30 PM

M

F

M

F

F

M

F

M

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001085215

001073290

001054299

001054299

001127492

001127861

000799153
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26-W-1052

26-W-1168

8

9

MULLIGAN, PATRICK JAVON 

PRINCE, TREVANTE DESMON 

ABERNATHY, ANDREW WILLIS 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CARLTON, MATTHEW RICHARD 

MARSHALL, DAVID D 

BATTERY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

THEFT BY TAKING >1500

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

01:30 PM

M

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

COMPETENCY EVALUATION HEARING

001016730

001043834


